

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

H23000365544 3

COYER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

PIZZA LOVES EMILY HOLDINGS, LLC

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited inability company to transact business in Florida.

Please setum all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

JAMES E. RAUH, ESQ.

Name of Person

GREENSPOON MARDER LLP

Firm/Company

600 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE 3600

Address

MIAMI, FLORIDA 33131

City/State and Zip Code

ACCOUNTINU@EMMYSQUAREDPIZZA.COM

E-mail address (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

JAMES E. RAUH, ESQ.	305	783-2732
Name of Contact Persus	at (Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Sirect Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE			
🖬 \$125.00 Filmy Fee	🖸 \$130.00 Filing Fee & 🗌	\$155.00 Filing Fee &	S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy	of Status & Certified Copy

19543334073

1

H23000365544 3

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902 FLORIDA STATUTES THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO RECEISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. PIZZA LOVES EMILY HOLDINGS, LLC (Name of Forcige Trinded Clability Company, while include "Einated Cability Company," "C.C.," or "LLC."

TENNESSEE		81-4936834	
Thered arises and re the last of w	hich loverge leverd labelity company is ingreded)](PEI purtber, if supply (but)	
OCTOBER 12, 2023			
*	Date first transacted incomess in Florida, if prim to register (See very time fails field & 605 \$903), F.J. to describer part	Naun y Alay liab liryi	s 20
3015 POSTON AVEN		3015 POSTON AVENUE	SECRET
Steel Address of Principal Ciffice)		6. INTINTING Addressi	
NASHVILLE, TN 372	01	NASHVILLE, TN 37203	19 AR 19
<u> </u>			
	IS OF Florida registered agent, (P.O. Box NO GREENSPOON MARDER LLP	Lacceptable)	AMID: 14
Nøme:	600 BRICKELL AVENUE, SUITE 3600		
Office Address:		anni Araday Arada	
	MIAMI	33131	
		Floride	
	(City)	, Florida (Zip cede)	
Faving been named as re lexignated in this application or comply with the provision	tance: gistered agent and in accept service of proce tion, I hereby accept the appointment as regi	Florids (Zip code) as for the above stated limited liability company a stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I f complete performance of my duties, and I am fam	arther avree
lexignated in this applicat a comply with the provisi	Cance: gistered agent and in accept service of proce tion, I hereby accept the appointment as regi ons of all statutes relative to the proper and c	(Zig tode) as for the above stated limited liability company a stered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I f complete performance of my duties, and I am fam	arther avree

.

• • • • •

1

1

......

H23000365544 3

8. For initial indexing purposes, fist names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Canacity;	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	ł	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: HOWARD GREENSTONE	□ Manager	Nanie:	
Member	Address: 3015 POSTON AVENUE	OMamber		
DAultorized	NASHVILLE, TN 37203	LAuthorized		
Person		Person	*	
DOther]Other	Other	1	Olher
-				
Manager	Name:	OManager	Name,	
Member	Address:	DMember	Address:	
CAuthonzed		DAuthorized		
Person		Person	·······	·····
COther	O Other	DOther	(00ther
⊡Manager	Name:	EManager	Name:	
Meniber	Address:	GMember	Address:	
Authorized		OAuthorized		
Person		Person		
O0ther	DOther	Other		Other

important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a confileate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under owth of the translator must be submitted).

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 606.0203 [1] (b). Florida Statutes, I are aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State Constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

HOWARD GREENSTONE		
Typed to prikkd minic of signa		

-

Tre Hargett Secretary of State CHRIS INGVALSON

1144 15TH ST., STE, 2700 **DENVER, CO 80202**

2023-10-19 10:02:59 EDT

H23000365544 3

Division of Business Services Department of State

State of Tennessee 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102

October 19, 2023

	ertificate of Existence/Authorization 552298	Issuance Date: 10/19/2023 Copies Requested: 1		
	Document Receipt		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Receipt # : 00841	9139	Filing Fee:		\$20.00
Payment-Credit Card - State Payment Center - CC #: 3860170914		\$2		
Regarding:	PIZZA LOVES EMILY HOLDINGS, LLC	1999-1996 - 1999 - 19		
Filing Type:	Limited Liability Company - Domestic	Control # :	882117	
Formation/Qualific	ation Date: 01/05/2017	Date Formed:	01/05/201	17
Status:	Active	Formation Locale:	TENNESSEE	
Duration Term:	Perpetual	Inactive Date:		
Business County:	DAVIDSON COUNTY			

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

PIZZA LOVES EMILY HOLDINGS, LLC

* is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;

* has paid all fees, interest, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;

* has filed the most recent annual report required with this office;

* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;

* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Tre Hargett Secretary of State

Verification #: 063503619

Processed By: Cert Web User

Phone (615) 741-6488 * Fax (615) 741-7310 * Website: http://tnbear.tn.gov/